
 Clarkstown South Spring Athletics Coaches Information 
 All Spring sports begin on 3/11/24 - See below: 

 Spring 2024 Sports & Coaches  Start Date  Time  Location 

 Baseball 

 V - Mike Amendola 
 mamendola@ccsd.edu 

 JV -  Brandon Stein 
 bstein@ccsd.edu 

 Freshman - Chris Flood 
 cflood1@ccsd.edu 

 3/11/24 
 V - 6:30-8:30PM 
 JV -4:30-6:30PM 

 Freshman - 4:30-6:30PM 

 Meet: 

 V - Turf 
 JV -Gym 

 Freshman - Gym 

 Softball 

 V - Brian Peterson 
 bpeterson@ccsd.edu 

 JV - Dawn Fantini 
 dfantini1510@gmail.com 

 3/11/24 
 Varsity & JV 
 2:30 –4:30 

 GYM 

 Varsity & JV 
 2:30  – 4:30 

 GYM 

 Boys Lacrosse 

 V - Joe Adamiak 
 jadamiak@ccsd.edu 

 JV - Peter Salerno 
 psalerno@ercsd.org 

 3/11/24  V & JV 
 3:00- 4:45PM  Turf 

 Girls Lacrosse 

 V - Matt Galati 
 mgalati@ccsd.edu 

 JV - Julia Calandra 
 jcalandra@ccsd.edu 

 3/11/24  JV & V 4-6pm Turf  JV & V 
 4-6pm Turf 
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 Boys Tennis 

 V - Ted Mascola 
 tmascola7@gmail.com 

 JV - David Weintraub 
 dweintraub@ccsd.edu 

 3/11/24  JV & Varsity 
 2-4PM 

 Tennis Courts 

 If raining: Lobby 

 Crew 

 Breana Pelliccio 
 bpelliccio@yahoo.com 

 3/11/24  3:30PM  Wrestling room 

 Spring Track 

 V Girls - Pete Modafferi 
 pmodafferi@ccsd.edu 

 V Boys - Mike Scarpelli 
 mscarpelli@ccsd.edu 

 3/14/24  JV & Varsity 
 2:30-4:00 pm  Track 

 Golf 

 Boys - Paul Bacsardi 
 pbacsardi@ccsd.edu 

 Girls - Fred Bruntrager 
 fbruntrager@ccsd.edu 

 3/11/24 

 Boys Golf: 
 3pm 

 Girls Golf: 

 Boys Golf: 
 Room 123 

 Girls Golf: 

 Girls Flag Football 

 Bill Kennedy 
 wkennedy@ercsd.org 

 3/11/24 

 Bus: 2:45pm 
 Practice: 

 3:15-5PM  Chestnut Grove Field 

 Unified Basketball 

 Jeremy Login 
 jlogin@ccsd.edu 

 4/8/24  2-3PM  South HS Gym 
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